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Offset Espagnolettes
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MACO Espagnolette

Fittings

7.7 9.0
Length BS

310

400

600

800

1000

1200

310

400

600

800

1000

1200

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

27529

27229

27230

27231

27232

27233

27531

27403

27404

27405

27406

27407

27528

27159

27160

27161

27162

27163

27530

27398

27399

27400

27401

27402

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

346

446

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

346

446

230

320

520

720

920

1120

230

320

520

720

920

1120

291

381

581

781

981

1181

291

381

581

781

981

1181

B - mm C - mm D - mmA - mm

+ or - 1 mm

Gasket Compression

4 mm Allen Key

- 41017


